www.liverpool.gov.uk/business/planning-and-building-control/preparing-an-
application/our-pre-application-service 

ADDITIONAL COSTS: 

All disposals are subject to the payment of the City Councils surveyor’s fees at a 
minimum of £3,000.00 (Three Thousand pounds) and legal fees at a minimum of 
£2,310.00 (Two Thousand, Three Hundred and Ten pounds).  

CONSIDERATIONS: 

The Council is seeking submissions from interested parties for the office building at 
Childwall Valley Road.  

https://liverpool.gov.uk/business/business-rates/
https://liverpool.gov.uk/planning-and-building-control/plan-making-in-liverpool/the-liverpool-local-plan-2013-2033/